T&Cs apply - Every care has been taken to ensure an adequate supply of the products featured is available.
Manufacturers’ specifications can change and we reserve the right to change or withdraw if required. E&OE. VAT excluded.
OFFER AVAILABLE UNTIL 13TH OCTOBER 2017
Some of the bundle packs include a high yield black toner cartridge for the cost of
a standard yield, offering additional cost per page reductions and meaning you get
more print for your money.
Q-Connect bundle packs have a new packaging solution which is 100% recyclable
and use less material than individually packaged cartridges.  This helps Q-Connect
in achieving its zero landfill policy, and assures you, the user, that you’re fulfilling
your environmental responsibilities.
 NOW
TRY
AND FIND OUT
FOR YOURSELF
BUY ANY Q-CONNECT TONER
BUNDLE PACK AND GET A
FREE REVIVA POWER BANK
Order Code Description Part Numbers Colours Price
OB833011 Q-Connect HP Color LaserJet CP1025 Bundle Pack CE310A / 11A / 12A / 13A l l l l
OB833012 Q-Connect HP Color LaserJet CP1215/CP1515 Bundle Pack CB540A / 41A / 43A / 42A l l l l
OB833013 Q-Connect HP Color LaserJet CP2020/2025 Bundle Pack CC530A / 31A / 33A / 32A l l l l
OB833014 Q-Connect HP Color LaserJet CP3525 Bundle Pack CE250X / 51A / 52A / 53A l l l l
OB833015 Q-Connect HP Color LaserJet CP4025 Bundle Pack CE260A / 61A / 62A / 63A l l l l
OB833016 Q-Connect HP Color LaserJet M251 Bundle Pack CF210X / 11A / 12A / 13A l l l l
OB833017 Q-Connect HP Color LaserJet M451 Bundle Pack CE410X / 11A / 12A / 13A l l l l
OB833018 Q-Connect HP Color LaserJet M551 Bundle Pack CE400X / 01A / 02A / 03A l l l l
OB833019 Q-Connect HP Color LaserJet MFP M476 Bundle Pack CF380X / 81A / 82A / 83A l l l l
Visit www.qconnect.co.uk for more information.
FREE
REVIVA
POWER
BANK
Q-Connect have introduced 9 new bundle packs to its
product portfolio, aimed at bringing you increased cost
savings and better value for money. By choosing to use
Q-Connect toner cartridges, you are already benefiting
from significant cost savings against original cartridges.
By choosing to use a bundle pack, you’re maximising
those savings even further.
0000
0
0
0
0
0
00
00
0